
ADJUNCT FACULTY FALL 2024 

Building Title Last Name First Name Email Office # 

Fitzgerald Teaching Adjunct Cassandro Karen Karen.Cassandro@qc.cuny.edu FG 203A 

Fitzgerald Teaching Adjunct Chinnan Ashley Ashley.Chinnan@qc.cuny.edu FG 203E 

Fitzgerald Teaching Adjunct Figelman Robin Rothstein Robin.Figelman@qc.cuny.edu FG 203A 

Fitzgerald Teaching Adjunct Garelle Judy Judy.Garelle@qc.cuny.edu FG 203E 

Fitzgerald Teaching Adjunct Giannopoulos George George.Giannopoulos@qc.cuny.edu RE 308 

Fitzgerald Teaching Adjunct Hanson Derek   FG 203E 

Fitzgerald Teaching Adjunct Hoover Robert Robert.Hoover@qc.cuny.edu FG 203A 

Fitzgerald Teaching Adjunct Kolb Christopher christopher.kolb@qc.cuny.edu FG 203A 

Fitzgerald Teaching Adjunct Lastres Craig Craig.Lastres@qc.cuny.edu FG 203A 

Fitzgerald Teaching Adjunct Lau Kevin Klau5@schools.nyc.gov   

Fitzgerald Teaching Adjunct Lee Christopher Christopher.Lee@qc.cuny.edu FG 203A 

Fitzgerald Teaching Adjunct Lee Franklin Franklin.Lee2@qc.cuny.edu FG 203C 

Fitzgerald Teaching Adjunct Osborne Helene Helene.Osborne@qc.cuny.edu FG 203E 

Remsen Teaching Adjunct Abdelnabi Heba Heba.Abdelnabi@qc.cuny.edu RE 306I 

Remsen Teaching Adjunct Astudillo 
Javier Ivette Ivette.Astudillojavier@qc.cuny.edu   

Remsen Teaching Adjunct Cheung Wing Yee Wingyee.Cheung@qc.cuny.edu RE 306I 

Remsen Teaching Adjunct Ciuffo Lauren Lauren.ciuffo@qc.cuny.edu RE 306I 

Remsen Teaching Adjunct Gallucci Maryann Maryann.Gallucci@qc.cuny.edu   

Remsen Teaching Adjunct Helfand Stacia Stacia.Helfand@qc.cuny.edu   

Remsen Teaching Adjunct Lombardi Laura Laura.Lombardi@qc.cuny.edu   

Remsen Teaching Adjunct Reece Kate Kate.Reece@qc.cuny.edu   

Remsen Teaching Adjunct Reganato Lauren laurlizm@aol.com   

Remsen Teaching Adjunct Weisbrot Therese marie.weisbrot@qc.cuny.edu RE 306J 

Remsen Teaching Adjunct Yu Yanjie Yanjie.Yu@qc.cuny.edu   

 

mailto:Judy.Garelle@qc.cuny.edu
mailto:George.Giannopoulos@qc.cuny.edu
mailto:Klau5@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:laurlizm@aol.com

